Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	07/25/2003

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Philipp Brothers Chemicals, Inc.		07/25/2003	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Phibro Animal Health Corporation
Street Address:	65 Challenger Road
Internal Address:	3rd Floor
City:	Ridgefield Park
State/Country:	NEW JERSEY
Postal Code:	07660
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: NEW YORK

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1991547	V-MAX

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)983-8421

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212-986-7410

Email: itruyol@malinalaw.com

Correspondent Name: Bernard Malina
Address Line 1: 60 East 42nd Street

Address Line 2: Suite 501

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10165

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Bernard Malina
Signature:	/Bernard Malina/

TRADEMARK REEL: 003503 FRAME: 0293

900072108

P \$40.00 199154

Date:	03/20/2007
Total Attachments: 3 source=phibro-amendment#page1.tif	
source=phibro-amendment#page2.tif source=phibro-amendment#page3.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003503 FRAME: 0294 State of New York }
Department of State }

I hereby certify that the annexed copy has been compared with the original document in the custody of the Secretary of State and that the same is a true copy of said original.

Witness my hand and seal of the Department of State on

February 09, 2007



Special Deputy Secretary of State

DOS-1266 (Rev. 11/05)

TRADEMARK REEL: 003503 FRAME: 0295

030725000439

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

OF

CSC 45

CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION

OF

PHILIPP BROTHERS CHEMICALS, INC.

(Under Section 805 of the Business Corporation Law)

The undersigned, being respectively the President and Secretary of the belownamed corporation, hereby certify as follows:

FIRST: The name of the Corporation is Philipp Brothers Chemicals, Inc. (the "Corporation").

SECOND: The original certificate of incorporation of the Corporation was filed by the Department of State on May 11, 1946 (such certificate of incorporation, as amended and in effect thereafter, the "Certificate of Incorporation").

THIRD: The Certificate of Incorporation is hereby amended by deleting Article FIRST thereof in entirety and replacing it with a new Article FIRST which provides as follows:

"FIRST: The name of the corporation is

Phibro Animal Health Corporation"

FOURTH: This amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation was authorized and approved by a majority of the Board of Directors of the Corporation at a meeting duly held and by the shareholders of the Corporation entitled to vote thereon.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned are authorized to act on behalf of the Corporation and have signed and executed this Certificate of Amendment, in their respective capacities as indicated below, on July 24, 2003.

PHILIPP BROTHERS CHEMICALS, INC.

Is/ Jack Bendheim
Jack Bendheim, President

/s/ Joseph Katzenstein Joseph Katzenstein, Secreficing

213297.2

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003503 FRAME: 0296

	, and					
٠,	,		. F 03072	25000 439	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	ė.
				and the second s	1 .	
	.•		*		•	•
				•		
						200
	23					
					طنوب	,
	\ i		~ 4 T			
		C2	C 45	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	: 14: :41:					
	•					š.
;	to a state and a second	market three enges, he seems	Salatan and the salatan and th		en sperior and maked an latter Populative in the mean comment of	S and S debut contains a sequence of the contain
			CERTIFICATE OF	TAMENDMENT		
		:	OF -			
			* 4	F.CHEMICALS, INC.		
		- 01461 - 26C1	non sus or the gu	usiņess Corporațio	n Law	
			ICC		***************************************	
		•	STATE OF NEW YO	IRX		gan variables
			JIMIL WINET IV	21111		
× ,			DEPARTMENT OF ST			
6 y			DEPARTMENT OF ST		. •	200
<i>C</i> ₁			DEPARTMENT OF ST		. *	200 JU
			DEPARTMENT OF ST			1. 52 Thr (1018) 130.324
ζ, -			DEPARTMENT OF ST			TAUSOSU
	million is a	,	DEPARTMENT OF ST			MECENAE SE TOT COOK
	FULED EY:	COLENBOCK	DEPARTMENT OF ST	TATE		2
	YJEMBY BY:	- COLENBOCK - 35th Floo - 437 Madis	DEPARTMENT OF ST	TATE		MECENAL SZ TUF LINK
		- COLENBOCK - 35th Floo - 437 Madis	DEPARTMENT OF ST	TATE	er 	MECENAL SZ TULKINK
		COLEMBOCK 35th Floo 437 Madis New York,	DEPARTMENT OF ST	TATE	45	SAISOSA

TRADEMARK REEL: 003503 FRAME: 0297

RECORDED: 03/20/2007